B-104
B
V
O
L
T
A
G

10x: 50 to 200 psi; 5x: 500 psi and up
CONSTRUCTION
Gages: Piezoresistive on bending beam
Body/Diaphragm material:
300 Series SS (silver, copper, nickel,
cadmium brazed)
Pressure Port: 1⁄8-27 NPT
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Cable Style: 900 mm (36") 3-lead
shielded PVC
Pressure Cavity Volume: 0.091 in3
Weight: 113 g (4 oz)
Frequency Response: 50 Hz
 To Order
                   RANGE mODEL NO.  COmPATIBLE mETERS*
 0 to 15 psia 0 to 1.0 bar PX176-015A5V  DP302E, DP2000P4, DP25B-E
 0 to 25 psia 0 to 1.7 bar PX176-025A5V  DP302E, DP2000P4, DP25B-E
 0 to 50 psia 0 to 3.4 bar PX176-050A5V  DP302E, DP2000P4, DP25B-E
 0 to 100 psia 0 to 6.9 bar PX176-100A5V  DP302E, DP2000P4, DP25B-E
 0 to 200 psia 0 to 13.8 bar PX176-200A5V  DP302E, DP2000P5, DP25B-E
 0 to 100 psis 0 to 6.9 bar PX176-100S5V  DP302E, DP2000P4, DP25B-E
 0 to 200 psis 0 to 13.8 bar PX176-200S5V  DP302E, DP2000P5, DP25B-E
 0 to 500 psis 0 to 34.5 bar PX176-500S5V  DP302E, DP2000P4, DP25B-E
 0 to 1000 psis 0 to 68.9 bar PX176-1KS5V  DP302E, DP2000P4, DP25B-E
 0 to 3000 psis 0 to 207 bar PX176-3KS5V  DP25B-E, DP3002-E, DP41-E
PX176-100A5V cable style,
shown actual size.